
PIZZA

1,850

2,520

1,260

1,795

1,900

1,920

(2,035)

(2,772)

(1,386)

(1,925)

(2,090)

(2,112)

[ROSSA]

(2,255)

(2,398)

(2,398)

(2,398)

(2,442)

(2,530)

2,050

2,180

2,180

2,180

2,220

2,300

[BIANCA]

+

A charge of 500 yen +tax per person will be added to the bill for guests staying after 4:00 p.m. in the evening.

+300
(330)



420

500

530

580

680

1,450

(462)

(550)

(583)

(638)

(748)

(1,595)

SIDE OF WINE

1,240

860

360

600

(1,364)

(946)

(396)

(660)

FRITTO

TAPAS PASTASALUMERIA

6

S 1,200 / L 1,690
(S 1,320 / L 1,859)

530
(583)

700

700

(770)

(770)

1,680
(1,848)

[COLD]

1,320
(1,452)

920
(1,012)

980
(1,078)

1,450
(1,595)

980
(1,078)

200g 1,980
(2,178)

MAIN

2,480
(2,728)

980
(1,078)

1,250
(1,375)

1,250
(1,375)

840
(924)

[HOT]

880
(968)

17
1,800

(1,980)

1,700
(1,870)

Kurosatsuma chicken ragout
: handmade tagliatelle

S 750 / L 970

S 880 / L 1,150

1,200

(S 825 / L 1,067)

(S 968 / L 1,265)

(1,320)

SALAD

Our pasta comes from the southern Italian region of Gragnano.

700

700

700

(770)

(770)

(770)

Good Aging Company

1,480
(1,628)

Red snow crab and grilled Shimonita green onion
peperoncino
: Spaghetti

1,480
(1,628)

Oysters and savoy spinach in tomato sauce
: Spaghetti



(1,089)       (6,446)

(10,120)

BIANCO

WINE

Primi Soli Trebbiano

Tollo Bellaretta Bianco

Larocca Bianco

Soave Classico Meridies

Custoza Monte del Frà

Buganza La Giga

Zaccaria Chardonnay

3,500

3,500

4,100

4,700

5,000

6,200

8,000

(3,850)

(3,850)

(4,510)

(5,170)

(5,500)

(6,820)

(8,800)

790

660

850

580

(869)

(726)

(935)

(638)

Hartland (draft)

Heineken Extra Cold (bottle)

Moretti Italy Beer (bottle)

Kirin Green’s Free (non alcohol)

BEER

COCKTAIL
Highball

530
(583)

Homemade Limoncello Soda
780
(858)

Campari orange
680
(748)

Pear and ginger cocktail
680
(748)

Gin and tonic
680
(748)

Sicilian Lemon Sour
620
(682)

Tea cocktail

Aperol Spritzer

720

720

(792)

(792)

Homemade seasonal sangria
780
(858)

SPARKLING
 Torresella Prosecco

Conte di Provalio Franciacorta satinato

G 990 / B 5,860

B 9,200

Other wines are also available.Please feel free to contact us.

Buganza Gerbore

8,000
(8,800)

Cafaggio Chianti Classico Single Estate

7,200
(7,920)

La Vis Pinot Nero

6,400
(7,040)

5,900
(6,490)

Tollo Bellaretta Rosso

3,500
(3,850)

ROSSO
Primi Soli Sangiovese

3,500
(3,850)

4,850
(5,335)

Lamura Natura Organic Rosso

800
(880)

I.W. Harper 1,100
(1,210)

Hakushu

WHISKY

Espresso

Coffee

Cafe latte

Organic ceylon tea

COFFEE & TEA
S 350 / W 460

530

620

530

(S 385 / W 506)

(583)

(682)

(583)

Hot/Ice)

Hot/Ice)

Hot/Ice)

SOFT DRINK
580

580

580

600

580

480

500ml  770

(638)

(638)

(638)

(660)

(638)

(528)

(847)

Organic dry ginger ale

Organic lemon squash

Aomori apple juice

Blood orange juice

Winary grape juice

Coca-cola

Sanpellegrino (Sparkling Water)



+

A charge of 500 yen +tax  per person
will be added to the bill for guests staying after 4:00 p.m. in the evening.


